
RF

5/3/2025

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $110.00 $30.00 $80.00  0.07  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.07
20 SPOT Totals: $30.00 $110.00 $80.00 

5 $10,196.60 $5,534.88 $4,661.72  6.32  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.32
5 SPOT Totals: $5,534.88 $10,196.60 $4,661.72 

2 $10.80 $17.00 ($6.20)  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.00  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $163.25 $8.71 $154.54  0.10  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.01  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.13
BEST BET Totals: $25.71 $213.05 $187.34 

40 $455.00 $170.00 $285.00  0.28 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.28
BOTTOM S Totals: $170.00 $455.00 $285.00 

32 $40.00 $17.00 $23.00  0.02  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $17.00 $40.00 $23.00 

2 $637.25 $562.25 $75.00  0.39  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $774.75 $671.50 $103.25  0.48  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $562.50 $452.50 $110.00  0.35  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $235.50 $38.25 $197.25  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $821.25 $391.20 $430.05  0.51  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $310.50 $1,207.40 ($896.90)  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $69.55 $29.20 $40.35  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $510.25 $848.00 ($337.75)  0.32  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $376.70 $465.80 ($89.10)  0.23  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $4.40 $102.60 ($98.20)  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $168.10 $267.00 ($98.90)  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $2.80 $5.60 ($2.80)  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $2.00 $0.40 $1.60  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $62.00 $52.40 $9.60  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 2.81
MEAN GR Totals: $5,094.10 $4,537.55 ($556.55)

4 $434.75 $161.20 $273.55  0.27  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.27
MONEYBAL Totals: $161.20 $434.75 $273.55 

8 $11,491.20 $7,705.00 $3,786.20  7.12  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.12
PENNY Totals: $7,705.00 $11,491.20 $3,786.20 

8 $10,152.83 $6,635.50 $3,517.33  6.29  1.00  0.06PENY

 6.29
PENY Totals: $6,635.50 $10,152.83 $3,517.33 

1 $938.00 $769.50 $168.50  0.58  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,850.75 $1,340.95 $509.80  1.15  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $976.80 $1,234.00 ($257.20)  0.61  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $480.45 $146.18 $334.27  0.30  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $182.00 $21.55 $160.45  0.11  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $263.95 $210.95 $53.00  0.16  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $107.60 $2,013.86 ($1,906.26)  0.07  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $27.00 $4.23 $22.77  0.02  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $43.55 $96.74 ($53.19)  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular
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Return
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10 $141.90 $56.75 $85.15  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $61.45 $17.02 $44.43  0.04  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $21.55 $14.30 $7.25  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $13.65 $12.02 $1.63  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $9.75 $5.63 $4.12  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $9.75 $14.65 ($4.90)  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 3.18
Regular Totals: $5,958.33 $5,128.15 ($830.18)

1 $13,453.88 $10,430.44 $3,023.44  8.34  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $14,947.23 $11,817.36 $3,129.87  9.26  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $413.75 $191.60 $222.15  0.26  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $198.00 $29.40 $168.60  0.12  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $20.75 $0.00 $20.75  0.01  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 17.99
SPOTLITE Totals: $22,468.80 $29,033.61 $6,564.81 

2 $9,296.09 $7,615.27 $1,680.82  5.76  0.70  0.04SUPERSP

3 $46,079.57 $41,021.06 $5,058.51  28.55  0.79  0.23SUPERSP

4 $32,589.00 $27,977.93 $4,611.07  20.19  0.64  0.13SUPERSP

5 $141.60 $26.65 $114.95  0.09  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $744.25 $257.17 $487.08  0.46  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $12.00 $29.13 ($17.13)  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 55.06
SUPERSP Totals: $76,927.21 $88,862.51 $11,935.30 

40 $725.00 $650.00 $75.00  0.45 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.45
TOP S Totals: $650.00 $725.00 $75.00 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $161,380.25 $131,377.73 $30,002.52 
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